Aransas County
Dimmit County

Duval County
El Paso County

Jim Hogg County

Kenedy County

Val Verde County
Webb County

Contract Number

7219025
7219035

7219045
7219055

7219065

7219075

7219085
7219095

Region Award Date Contract Start Contract End Short Description

CBCOG
MRGDC

CBCOG
RGCOG

STDC

CBCOG

MRGDC
STDC

12/20/2019
12/20/2019

12/20/2019
12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019

12/20/2019
12/20/2019

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

2/1/2020

2/1/2020

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

sewer improvements and first-time sewer
1/31/2022 service
1/31/2022 water improvements

first-time sewer service and sewer
1/31/2022 improvements
1/31/2022 wastewater improvements

first-time sewer service and sewer
1/31/2022 improvements

first time water and sewer service and
1/31/2022 sewer improvements

first time water service and water
1/31/2022 improvements
1/31/2022 water system improvements



	Colonia Construction

